Ruup& Form

Tania Vasquez

Education

BA (Fine Arts), University of Concepcidn

Exhibitions

2025

2024

2023
2022

Milano Jewelry Week, Italy

Municipality of Antigua, Guatemala

Cluster Contemporary Jewellery Fair, London

Milano Jewelry Week, Italy

A Look at Latin American goldsmithing, Zacatecus Museum, México
Milano Jewelry Week, Italy

Teaching/Workshops

2025 Micro-basketry workshop, Silversmithing Centre of Zacatecas, Mexico
2023-24  Municipal Library of Concepcidn, Chile
2023 Convent of Our Lady of Guadelupe, Mexico
2021-24  Balmaceda Young Art Foundation
2010 National History Museum, Chile
Museum of Decorative Arts
Awards
2024 Best Contemporary Jewellery, Milano Jewelry Week, Milan
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